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KRAKEN PEAR OF NUTS

BRU’D TO PERFECTION

VIOLET-LY PASSIONATE

THYME FLIES

BENEDICT PLUM-BERBATCH 

APPLE-Y EVER AFTER

ROSE TO THE OCCASION

£9

£8.50

£8.50

£8.75

£9

£9

£8.75

Disaronno, Kraken, Pear, Maple Syrup, 
Black Walnut

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Ginger,  
Irn Bru Concentrate, Bitters

Absolut Raspberry, Passion Fruit, 
Violet, Lemon, Egg White

Hendrick’s Gin, Peach, Basil, Thyme, 
Lime, Soda

Roku Gin, Lychee, Plum, Mirin, Lemon, 
Egg White, Plum Sherbet

Glenfiddich Experimental Orchard, 
Apple, Elderflower, Rosemary

Blanco Tequila, Rose, Hibiscus, Lime

Cocktails 

WHAT RHYMES WITH LIME?

NEED SOME ENCOURAGE-MINT?

TANQUE-RAY LIOTTA

£6

£6.50

£6.50

Passion Fruit, Orange, Lime, Almond

Dead Man's Fingers Spiced 0.0%, Lime, Ginger, Mint

Tanqueray 0.0%, Lemon, Apple, Kiwi, Egg White

Non-Alcoholic 


